Campbell University Adult and Online Education Tuition and Fees 2024-25 Academic Year

Military tuition rates available to qualifying AOE students. Currently serving uniformed service personnel, spouses of currently serving uniformed service
personnel, and military veterans should contact their home location to determine eligibility and how to apply. Children of currently serving uniformed service

personnel and dependents of veterans are not eligible for the military tuition rate.

Main Campus Undergraduate Tuition- Any AOE student taking a main campus course will
be assessed the main campus per credit hour rate

AOE Undergraduate Tuition- All AOE Locations- per credit hour| 465.00 465.00 465.00
Camel Direct Text Book Rental Program - per credit hour 25.00 25.00 25.00
Military Undergraduate Tuition- AOE Locations & Main Campus courses, if the student's
home location is AOE. AOE home location determines eligibility. Rate does not apply to| 250.00 250.00 250.00
Main Campus students- per credit hour.
Grandfathered Undergraduate Tuition- AOE home location determines eligibility| 275.00 275.00 275.00
Technology Fee- Undergraduate Courses- All AOE locations-per session fee 30.00 30.00 30.00
Biology & Chemistry Lab Fee- Undergraduate Courses-Applies to all AOE Ioci:)lzrss‘; ?:; 25.00 25.00 75.00
NTC Proctoring/Testing Fee-Ft. Liberty & Pope-per testing instance 15.00 15.00 15.00

General Fee- Undergraduate Courses-AOE students taking a main campus course will be
assessed the main campus general fees- per credit hour

Botanical & Holistic Health Graduate Certificate - per credit hour

665.00

665.00

665.00

Technology Fee - per session fee

30.00

30.00

30.00

email online@campbell.edu for more information and to determine eligibility.

Master of Arts in Teaching (MAT) - per credit hour *Military tuition discounted rate ($250

*25% Campbell Friends and Family discount is available for eligible students enrolled in the Botanical and Holistic Health (BHH) Certificate. Please

Prison Education Tuition - per credit hour

250.00

per credit hour) is available and will be applied as a scholarship for eligible students. 465.00 465.00 465.00
MAT Technology Fee - per session fee 30.00 30.00 30.00
Master of Science in Applied Leadership (MSAL) -per credit hour *Military tuition
discounted rate ($375 per credit hour) is available and will be applied as a scholarship for] 500.00 500.00 500.00
eligible students.
MSAL Technology Fee - per session fee 30.00 30.00 30.00

250.00

250.00

Prison Education Technology Fee - per session fee

30.00

30.00

30.00

Prison education tuition applies to incarcerated students registered through Campbell's Second Chance Initiative Prison Education Program.

Adult & Online Education (AOE) are students with a current home location of Ft. Liberty & Pope, Camp Lejeune, Raleigh, Online, or approved
prison education location. *Students should contact their home location for military discount eligibility.

Rates on this schedule apply to undergraduate courses, graduated certificates, and graduate programs offered through AOE.

communicated to the student, as soon as possible.

Campbell University reserves the right to correct unintentional errors in tuition & fee publications and student billing. Such corrections will be
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